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Department of Endocrinology

DATE & DAY

01.09-19 (sunday)

02-09-19 (Holidav)

Group discussion
Jorcaserin
Dr Ramdas

Seminar
Hyperaldosteronism
Dr Gautham

Case presentation
Primary Addison’s dis

Dr Ramdas

05-09-19 (Thursdav)

06-09-19 (Friday)
journal ()

Fifteen years tref
cardiogenic sho
mortality in P
diabetes and
syndromes j
American’
Medicin€¢

07-09-19 (Saturdav)

09-09-19(Monday) Grand Rounds:
Dr.Shivaprasad C
prof & HOD
Dept of endocrinology
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10-09-19 (Tuesday) Rounds 0.P.D Group discussion
Orlistat
Dr Gautham
11-09-19 (Wednesday) Rounds 0.P.D Seminar
Physiology of puberty
Dr Ramdas
12-09-19 (Thursday) O.P.D Case presentation
Rounds Craniopharyngioma
Dr Gautham
13-09-19 (Friday) Rounds : 0.P.D Journal club
Effect of diabetes mellitus on
complication rates of
coronary artery bypass
grafting
The American Journal of
Cardiology
Sept: 2019
Dr Ramdas
14-09-19 (Saturday) Rounds 0.p.D
15-09-19 (Sunday)
16-09-19 (Monday) Grand Rounds: - O.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Anish kolly, Assist Prof
Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology
17-09-19 (Tuesday) Rounds 0.P.D Group discussion
Hyponatremia
Dr Ramdas
18-09-19 (Wednesday) Rounds O.P.D Seminar
Hyperprolactinemia
Dr Gautham
19-09-19 (Thursday) Grand Rounds: O.P.D Case presentation
Dr.Shivaprasad C Hypogonadism
Prof & HOD Dr Ramdas
Dept of Endocrinology
20-09-19 (Friday) Rounds : 0.P.D Journal club
Bone m:r)pral density in
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r diabetes and impaired fasting
glucose
Osteoporosis International
Sept: 2019
Dr Gautham
21-09-19 (Saturday) Rounds 0.P.D

22-09-19 (Sunday)

23-09-19 (Monday) Grand Rounds: 0.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad ¢ Dr Sridevi Atluri
Prof & HOD Assost professor
Dept of Endocrinology
24-09-19 (Tuesday) Rounds 0.P.D Group discussion
Hypernatremia
Dr Gautham
25-09-19 (Wednesday) Rounds O.P.D Seminar
' Pituitary apoplexy
Dr Ramdas
26-09-19 (Thursday) Grand Rounds: O.P.D Case presentation
Dr.Shivaprasad C Graves ophthalmopathy
Prof & HOD Dr Gautham
Dept of Endocrinology
27-09-19 (Friday) Rounds O.P.D Journal club

Liraglutide in children and
adolescents with type 2
diabetes

New England Journal of
Medicine

Aug:2019

Dr Ramdas

28-09-19 (Saturday) Rounds 0.P.D
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30-09-19(Monday)

Grand Rounds:
Dr.Shivaprasad C
Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

0.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr Shivaprasad C
Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology
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